
www.MeadBuilding.org/HallOfTrees

 Visit the Mead Museum’s Hall of Trees!

Friday Nov 28 Opening Day!
Friday Night Lights open until 8pm 
Live Music and Denise’s Chocolates
6-8pm

Thursday Dec 4 Parade Night
Festival of Lights Parade 6pm
Yankton's Meridian District

Friday Dec 5 Friday Night Lights 
open until 8pm  
Live Music and Snatch Creek Goods
6-8pm

Sunday Dec 7 Santa Sunday!
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 2-4pm

Friday Dec 12 Friday Night Lights      
open until 8pm
     Live Music and Craizy Daisy’s                 
      Gourmet Popcorn 
       6-8pm

Sunday Dec 14 Santa Sunday! 
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 2-4pm 

Friday Dec 19 Friday Night Lights 
open until 8pm
Live Music and The Cookie Lady 
6-8pm

Sunday Dec 21 Santa Sunday!
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 2-4pm

Wednesday Dec 24 Yes, We Are Open 
10am-5pm

Thursday Dec 25 Closed for Christmas

Friday Dec 26 Friday Night Lights 
open until 8pm
Live Music and Snatch Creek Goods
6-8pm

Wednesday Dec 31 Last Day of Trees!
1-5pm

Calendar of Events: 
Kids and Members Free! 

Adults $10 | Seniors 65+ $8

Open Daily Nov 28 - Dec 31
(Closed Dec 25)

Weekdays 10am-5pm (Fridays until 8pm) & Weekends 1-5pm


